

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4794/2009

RAVI KANT DWIVEDI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on all the
respondents in a week by registered post, acknowledgment due.

List again on 4.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd