

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4794/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2008 in SA No.
315/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAVI KANT DWIVEDI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no. 2 has filed counter affidavit.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice
on respondent nos. 1, 3 and 4 within a week by registered post
A.D.

Copies dispensed with.

List again on 8th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar