

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4794/2009

RAVI KANT DWIVEDI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to be careful.

Office report must be signed and name of the parties
must be disclosed in the office report without fail.

No disclosure be sent to the undersigned within a week
in writing.

As last chance, counter affidavit to be filed before
10.12.2010.

If no counter affidavit is filed on or before
10.12.2010, list before the Hon'ble Court without waiting for
the counter affidavit and without waiting for any formal order
from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj