

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4794/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2008 in  
315/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SA No.

RAVI KANT DWIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-2

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

rr 1, 3 & 4

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondents Nos. 1, 3  
and 4 prays for some time to file counter  
affidavit. Let the needful be done within four  
weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, be  
filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master